F19000004444

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

.

500323368315

19 JAH 24 FM 2: 05

1) 1.4 F B C

O CLIMINIONIS JAN 252019

COGENCYGLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM
Date: January 24, 2019	Account#: I2000000088
Name:KEN HOWELL	
Reference #:1039988	
Entity Name: JET INSURANCE COMPANY	_
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Busine	SS
Amendment	
Change of Agent	ISSUES? CALL
Reinstatement	KEN:
	518-213-0738
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitious Name	
✓ Other ** CERTIFIED COPY & GOOD STANDING	UPON FILING **
Authorized Amount:\$87.50	

Signature

-



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	Jet	Insurance Co	ompany	
(Enter name of cor "Inc ." "Co.," "Cor	poration, must include "INUOR p." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp ")	PORATED." "C	OMPANY," "CORPORATION."	
(If name unavailab	de in Florida, enter alternate cor	oorate name ado	ned for the purpose of transacting b	usiness in Florida)
	North Carolina		Not applicable	
(State or country	(State or country order the law of which it is inc	incorporated)	(FE) number, if applicable) Perpetual	
	June 7, 2018	5.		
(Date d	of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
		Not applica	ble	
•	(Date first transact (SEE SECTIONS 607.1	ed business in Fl 501 & 607,1502	orida, if prior to registration) (F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
	14045 Ballantyne Cor	porate PI, Ste	525 Charlotte, NC 28277	
•			office address)	
	((furent mailing :	ddress, if different)	 0
Name and street	t address of Florida registered	fagent: (P.Ô. 1	30x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	, . .
Namet	COGENCY GLOB	BAL INC.		.
Diffice Address:	115 North Calhoun S	treet, Suite 4		• • •
	Tailahasse	e	. Florida <u>32301</u>	(
	(City)		(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

Vikki Sacteurn, Assistant Secretary of COGENCY GLOBAL INC. 10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11 Names and business addresses of officers and or directors:

.

A. DIRECTORS

Theirman	Spencer Siino	
Address:	14045 Ballantyne Corporate PI, Ste 525 Charlotte, NC 28277	
	• •	
	John Popp	
A Idua d	14045 Ballantyne Corporate PI. Ste 525 Charlotte. NC 28277	7
	David Gonsalves	
	14045 Ballantyne Corporate PI, Ste 525 Charlotte, NC 28273	7
Address:		
B. OFFICERS	Spencer Siino	
	Spencer Slino 14045 Ballantyne Corporate PI, Ste 525 Charlotte, NC 2827	7 -
Address:		
	None	
Secretary:	John Popp 14045 Ballantyne Corporate PI, Ste 525 Charlotte, NC 2827	7
	Our server Cline	
Treasurer:	14045 Ballantyne Corporate PI, Ste 525 Charlotte, NC 2827	7
Address:		kor directors
NOTE: If necessary.	$\frac{1}{2}$ ou may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and	
12	Signative of Director or Officer	- And a state of hearing
	or signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the r she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department	C HICO STATE O HE FEIT
a third degree felony	as provided for in \$.817.155. F.S.	
13	John Popp, Secretary (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing appretition)	



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

JET INSURANCE COMPANY

is a corporation duly incorporated under Chapter 58 of the North Carolina General Statutes, having been incorporated on the 7th day of June, 2018 with its period of duration being Perpetual.

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date set forth hereunder, the articles of incorporation of Jet Insurance Company are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina; that the said corporation is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Business Corporation Act; and that the said corporation has not filed articles of dissolution as of the date of this certificate.





Scan to verify online,

Certification# 103773409-1_Reference# 14954197-_Page: 1 of 1_ Verify this certificate online at http://www.sosnc.gov/verification IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City of Raleigh, this 24th day of January, 2019.

Elaine I Marshall

Secretary of State